
Electric Rod Dryer Barrel
DHF-5T

Reinforced until 300ºC

Electrode capacity

Electrode length

Input voltage

Power

Temperature

Overall size

Inside diameter

5 kg

450 mm

AC220V

800 W

50º-300º C

190 x 230 x 660 mm

Weight

85 mm

4,6 kg

Ref: 1705V5

Internal bladder and heating tube is made
of stainless steel 50º C- 300º C Segment 
free adjusting

Dial set  temperature, index temperature
meter display temperature

Figure display setting temperature

Dial setting temperature

Match with welding rod lifting salver and claw


